

CNR No. DLNW01-014636-2025
EP 01-25
Seema Goyal v. Veena Asija & Ors.

26.05.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rohan Pratap Singh, proxy counsel for petitioner through VC.

Sh. Rahul Dev Sharma, Ld. counsel for respondent no.1 through VC.

Sh. Shashank Johri, proxy counsel for respondent no.1 in person.

Sh. Naveen Grover, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 4 through VC.

As per directions, put up for purpose fixed on
06.06.2026.

(Reader)